5 SG500X-24-K9-G5 10 Unit 466.73         4,667.30                                   
6 SG300-28MP-K9-EU 50 Unit 414.70         20,735.00                                 
7 SG300-28SFP-K9-EU 30 Unit 421.85         12,655.50                                 

107,584.20
107,584.20

Amount in Words: US Dollars One  Lac  Seven Thousand  Five Hundred and  Eighty  Four  and Cents  Twenty Only

For Regard Network Solution Pte Ltd

Authorised Signatory

Amount
Net Amount

We are pleased to place the order for the following items :

Purchase Order

Regard Network Solution Pte Ltd
1 Raffles Place #44-02, One Raffles Place Tower One, Singapore -048616